
LOT 17
IN OR 1145/72
BEACHWAY @ NASSAU LAKE #1B

AHL WILLIAM L & KAREN S
96061 INLET COVE COURT
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

27-2N-28-014B-0017-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4057.00

05/22/2023 MLU

01/24/2018 KW 0.00 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
4

301,140
10,281
75,000

386,421
203,824
182,597

HX HB 50,000
132,597
386,421

0

291,162

1145/0072 6/13/2003 WD Q I 172,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KB HOME

AHL WILLIAM L & KAR

1084/1888 10/03/2002 WD U V 19 171,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

OCEAN REACH JOINT VEN

KB HOME JACKSONVILL
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R2102767 ROF 0 03/08/2021

B0210481 NEW CONSTR 163,247 11/20/2002

2004HX Base Yr

96061 INLET COVE CT, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 2,700 103.5840 123.01 332,127 2003 2003 0 0 0 9.33 90.67

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2004 Heated Area: 2370

BAS 1,970 100 1,970 219,721

FGR 440 55 242 26,991

FOP 26 30 8 892

FSP 200 40 80 8,923

FUS 400 100 400 44,613

3,036 2,700 301,140

BAS=[YR=2003]  W14 FSP=[YR=2003]  N10 W20 S10 E20 $ W34 S46
E10 FOP=[YR=2003]  S1 E8 N1 W1 N3 W6 S3 W1 $ E1 N3 E6 S3 E11
FGR=[YR=2003]  S11 E20 N24 W10 S4 W10 S9 $ N9 E10 N4 E10 N33$
PTR= E15 FUS=[YR=2003]  E20 S20 W20 N20 $ W15 $ .

BAS
2003

14
34

46

10
3

6
3 11

9

10

4

10

33

FSP
2003

10

20

10

20

FOP
20038

3
6

3

FGR
2003

11

20

24

10

4

10

9

FUS
2003

20

20

20

20

1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 828.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2003 2003 3 84 3,617

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 195.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2004 2004 3 66 4,118

3 1076 TRELLIS A 0 100 14 10 140.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 40 420

4 1076 TRELLIS A 0 100 14 10 140.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2004 2004 3 40 420

5 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 14 10 140.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 87 853

6 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 14 10 140.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 87 853

10,281

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


